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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:600
ANSWERED ON:03.12.2004
INCOME TAX PAID BY PRIVATE TV CHANNELS
Pathak Shri Brajesh

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the year-wise details of income-tax paid by various Private TV Channels during the last three years;

(b) the details of income tax outstanding as on date by various Private TV Channels;

(c) whether the Government have taken any steps to recover the income-tax;

(d) if so, the details thereof; and

(e) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S. APLANIMANICKAM)

(a), (b), (c), (d) & (e) The information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the House.
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